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Torneo CS "MUROLO" NAPOLI 0301019A

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 03-12-2002 - 19-12-2002

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri DI DATO ALESSANDRO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

21 1N Altieri Antonio          ITA CAM NA 1710 0 0 1951 M 110981

16 2N Altieri Danilo MarioITA LIG GE 1672 0 0 1980 M 108765

9 Andreoli Mark            ITA CAM NA 2057 0 0 1952 M 104617

19 CM Avolio Giovanni          ITA CAM NA 1693 0 0 1945 M 110111

29 2N Barone Sergio            ITA CAM NA 1576 0 0 1960 M 114835

10 2N Basile Aldo 1367 0 0 M 104620

2 3N Cammisa Ferdinando       ITA CAM NA 1344 0 0 1958 M 102704

22 2N Caporali Dante           ITA CAM NA 1612 0 0 1946 M 110983

27 CM Cosenza Gianni           ITA CAM NA 1855 0 0 1947 M 114262

31 3N Cristino Giuseppe        ITA CAM AV 1494 0 0 1976 M 117233

15 2N De Simone Dario          ITA CAM NA 1579 0 0 1962 M 107896

3 1N Di Giulio Massimo        ITA ABR AQ 1774 0 0 1952 M 103399

12 1N Esposito Pino            ITA CAM NA 1674 0 0 1953 M 106624

6 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA CAM NA 1585 0 0 1963 M 104612

7 Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2115 0 0 1949 M 104613

25 2N Gallina Gaetano          ITA CAM SA 1555 0 0 1957 M 112142

24 2N Gallina Giacomo          ITA CAM NA 1594 0 0 1970 M 111842

14 2N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA CAM NA 1609 0 0 1963 M 107076

26 1N Giglio Achille           ITA CAM NA 1716 0 0 1920 M 114260

18 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA CAM NA 1513 0 0 1963 M 109580

23 2N Iodice Vincenzo          ITA CAM NA 1618 0 0 1961 M 110985

20 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA CAM NA 1440 0 0 1959 M 110444

30 1N Nardiello Pietro         ITA CAM NA 1755 0 0 1951 M 114845

13 1N Paciocco Renato          ITA CAM NA 1726 0 0 1957 M 107073

17 2N Parise Mariano           ITA CAM NA 1567 0 0 1954 M 108767

28 3N Rossetti Roberto         ITA CAM NA 1407 0 0 1963 M 114266

5 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA CAM NA 1393 0 0 1944 M 104609

4 2N Somma Erminio            ITA CAM NA 1522 0 0 1962 M 104608

11 2N Sorrentino Michele       ITA CAM NA 1549 0 0 1962 M 104622

1 1N Valenzi Marco            ITA CAM NA 1740 0 0 1941 M 101874

8 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA TOS SI 1510 0 0 1942 M 104614
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

21 1N Altieri Antonio          ITA 1710 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1951 M 110981

16 2N Altieri Danilo MarioITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1980 M 108765

19 CM Avolio Giovanni          ITA 1693 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1945 M 110111

29 2N Barone Sergio            ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 114835

10 2N Basile Aldo 1367 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 M 104620

2 3N Cammisa Ferdinando       ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1958 M 102704

22 2N Caporali Dante           ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 110983

27 CM Cosenza Gianni           ITA 1855 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1947 M 114262

31 3N Cristino Giuseppe        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1976 M 117233

15 2N De Simone Dario          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1962 M 107896

3 1N Di Giulio Massimo        ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1952 M 103399

12 1N Esposito Pino            ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1953 M 106624

6 2N Esposito Rosario         ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1963 M 104612

25 2N Gallina Gaetano          ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 112142

24 2N Gallina Giacomo          ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1970 M 111842

14 2N Gallo Thomas Renato      ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1963 M 107076

26 1N Giglio Achille           ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1920 M 114260

18 2N Improta Giovanni         ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1963 M 109580

23 2N Iodice Vincenzo          ITA 1618 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1961 M 110985

20 3N Marinelli Tobia          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1959 M 110444

30 1N Nardiello Pietro         ITA 1755 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1951 M 114845

13 1N Paciocco Renato          ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 107073

17 2N Parise Mariano           ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1954 M 108767

28 3N Rossetti Roberto         ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1963 M 114266

5 2N Russo Spena Vincenzo     ITA 1393 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1944 M 104609

4 2N Somma Erminio            ITA 1522 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1962 M 104608

11 2N Sorrentino Michele       ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1962 M 104622

1 1N Valenzi Marco            ITA 1740 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1941 M 101874

8 2N Vannini Claudio          ITA 1510 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1942 M 104614
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